The cost of the Tender forms will be accepted only  by cash or money order. Sealed  

Tender should be super scribded with Tender number and date. The tender should  be 

addressed to the Principal Govt ITI Thuravoor , Thuravoor P O , Angamaly , Erankulam 

-683572.Late tenders will not be accepted. Rs.1100/- ( Rupees Thousand   and  One 

Hundred  Only ) should be remitted as Earnest Money Deposit . The Tender  in original 

should be  accompanied with a preliminary agreement  worth Rs.200/-  ( Rupees Two 

hundred Only)  in Kerala stamp paper. Otherwise  the tender will not be considered. The